WEET WUB 5.5V 7.5V Combined Type Super Capacitors
Capacity
AC
Width：
F
Length:
A
Height:
B
Pin
distance
1kHz ±1 ±1 ±1 ±0.5
WUB5R5473F00450115060000RB 0.047 1400 700 4.5 8.5 11.5 6
WUB5R5473F00550140068000RB 0.047 2400 1200 5.5 10.5 14 6.8
WUB5R5104F00550120068000RB 0.1 2400 1200 5.5 10.5 12 6.8
WUB5R5104F00550140068000RB 0.1 800 400 5.5 10.5 14 6.8
WUB5R5224F00700120090000RB 0.22 1200 600 7 13.5 12 9
WUB5R5224F00700150090000RB 0.22 1200 600 7 13.5 15 9
WUB5R5334F00850150120000RB 0.33 1200 600 8.5 16.5 15 12
WUB5R5474F00850150120000RB 0.47 1200 600 8.5 16.5 15 12
WUB5R5474F00700120090000RB 0.47 2200 1100 7 13.5 12 9
WUB5R5474F00700150090000RB 0.47 2200 1100 7 13.5 15 9
WUB5R5504F00850150120000RB 0.5 1200 600 8.5 16.5 15 12
WUB5R5504F00700120090000RB 0.5 2400 1200 7 13.5 12 9
WUB5R5105F01050220153000RB 1 480 240 10.5 20.5 22 15.3
WUB5R5105F00700240090000RB 1 1000 500 7 13.5 24 9
WUB5R5105F00850220120000RB 1 520 260 8.5 16.5 22 12
WUB5R5105F00850180120000RB 1 800 400 8.5 16.5 18 12
WUB5R5155F00850220120000RB 1.5 480 240 8.5 16.5 22 12
WUB5R5155F01050220153000RB 1.5 280 140 10.5 20.5 22 15.3
WUB5R5155F00700240090000RB 1.5 1000 500 7 13.5 24 9
WUB5R5205F01300230178000RB 2 240 120 13 25.5 23 17.8
WUB5R5205F08500180120000RB 2 400 200 8.5 16.5 22 12
WUB5R5205F01050220153000RB 2 280 140 10.5 20.5 22 15.3
WUB5R5255F08500220120000RB 2.5 360 180 8.5 16.5 22 12
WUB5R5255F01050220153000RB 2.5 360 180 10.5 20.5 22 15.3
WUB5R5255F00850260120000RB 2.5 360 180 8.5 16.5 26 12
WUB5R5305F01050270153000RB 3 240 120 10.5 20.5 27 15.3
WUB5R5305F00850260120000RB 3 600 300 8.5 16.5 26 12
WUB5R5305F01050220153000RB 3 300 150 10.5 20.5 22 15.3
WUB5R5355F01050220153000RB 3.5 320 160 10.5 20.5 22 15.3
WUB5R5405F00850320120000RB 4 320 160 8.5 16.5 32 12
WUB5R5405F01300230178000RB 4 200 100 13 25.5 23 17.8
WUB5R5505F01300230178000RB 5 220 110 13 25.5 23 17.8
WUB5R5505F01300270178000RB 5 160 80 13 25.5 27 17.8
WUB5R5505F01050270153000RB 5 200 100 10.5 20.5 27 15.3
WUB5R5505F01300260178000RB 5 160 80 13 25.5 36 17.8
WUB5R5605F01300230178000RB 6 160 80 13 25.5 23 17.8
WUB5R5605F01300360178000RB 6 160 80 13 25.5 36 17.8
WUB5R5755F01650280240000RB 7.5 120 60 16.5 32.5 28 24
WUB5R5805F01650280240000RB 8 120 60 16.5 32.5 28 24
WUB5R5805F01300270178000RB 8 140 70 13 25.5 27 17.8
WUB5R5805F01650220240000RB 8 160 80 16.5 32.5 22 24
Note: Other Values are available on request. WEET is capable of doing custom service for you.
WEET PN
ESR mΩ Product size（mm）
F DC
Rated voltage: 5.5V